MGTJ Jackpot only 11.30.2024.xIsx

Betsy Reynolds
Erin Wetzel
Virgina Stokes
Jada Sanchez
Jada Sanchez
Brandi Heath

Ellie Connours
Ashton Reas
Cheryl Lynn Mann
Andrea See
Brittany Smith
Jayme Wilson
Tammie Steele
Lexi Zellman

Clara Lou Carter
Christy Bellflower
Emily Nuanes
Alithea Arcia
Brittany Gross
Julianne Slaybaugh
Reagan Gross
Melinda Durrance
Kaylee Kobie
Angie Unglub
Sonya Cornett
Hailey Weeks
Betsy Reynolds
Loni Goddard
Erika Bodenstein
Aubrey Eggebrecht
Madeline Cronin
Avery Lovecchio
Eva Stahlschmidt

11/30/2024 19:56:04

Mighty Sip of Firewater
Squirrel

Denzel

Since Your Gone
Coronas Moving Baby
Teller She's Raren Hot
Genuine Shake Em
Bubba

Tito

Patriot

AHS A Desire to Fly
Dracula

Dazzles Little Sis

Stel Got Fire

Bling

Lenny

HottRodd Hannah
Pistol

Maverick

Shady Biz Rider

Missy

Toothless

Hot Pursuit of Fame
Fames French Kisses
Blue

Fletcher

Duster
Laicosparkafirewater
Trumpy

Wrangler

Soto

Paco

Fancy Sunfrost Wonder

15.297
15.298
15.413
15.455
15.653
15.922
16.022
16.126
16.18
16.232
16.251
16.266
16.349
16.518
16.525
16.543
16.59
16.6
16.709
16.717
16.723
16.724
16.738
16.852
16.865
16.903
16.945
17.093
17.155
17.201
17.232
17.275
17.287

1d1
1d 2
1d 3
1d 4

2d1
2d2
2d3
2d4

3d1
3d2
3d3
3d4

v n n n

v n n n

v n n n

318
238
159

79

272
204
136

68

181
136
91
45

15.297
0.5
15.797

16.297
17.297

1d

2d

3d
4d

Open



Carson Hardwick
Dallace Ryan
Bianca Naughton
Scarlett Jeurissen
Ava Childress
Jada Sanchez
Ashley Albritton
Haylee Colton
Claire Varano
Ansley Yingling
Braylynn Lynch
Jodie Congdon
Haylee Colton
Michele Hopper
Christy Newsome
Sissy Castoro
Sophie Sordo
Winter Hays

Bri Abbott

Chris Ryan

NO TIMES

Addi Walker
Brittany Gross
Brittany Smith
Ciara Cannon
Elizabeth DiMeo
Ellie Connours
Emily Nuanes
Kathy Dickason
Khaki Watters

11/30/2024 19:56:04

MGTJ Jackpot only 11.30.2024.xIsx

o&Y
FireNFrostedCash
Willow

Just Send Rip

Last Minute Guy

Jlo

Ryan

Do It Smooth Aces
Frankie

Bay

Blue

Sam

Doctaris Smooth Aces
Mabel

Vanna

Kasino's Clean Slate
Cowboy

Little Bitta Boo

NNN Hooked on Fame
Tex

Mary Jane

Ducky

Firin For Coins

LilD

Casey

Dibs

Hutts Revenge

Smoke
shezagenuineknockout

17.309
17.46
17.51

17.546

17.692

17.878
18.12

18.178

18.312

18.367

18.369

18.467

18.697

19.256
19.29

19.864

21.001

21.381

23.163

26.287

O O O O O O o o o

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3
4d 4

wv N n n

136
102
68
34

Open



MGTJ Jackpot only 11.30.2024.xIsx Open

Laraine Cardin Prada 0
Macie Connours Arlo 0
Skylar Zadai Flynn 0
Stefanie Delgado Grit 0
Stevee McEwen Chanel 0
Zoee Zellman Zahra 0

11/30/2024 19:56:04 3



MGTJ Jackpot only 11.30.2024.xIsx

Jada Sanchez
Jada Sanchez
Ellie Connours
Lexi Zellman
Kaylee Kobie
Madeline Cronin
Avery Lovecchio
Carson Hardwick
Dallace Ryan
Scarlett Jeurissen
Ava Childress
Jada Sanchez
Claire Varano
Braylynn Lynch
Winter Hayes

NO TIMES

Ciara Cannon
Elizabeth DiMeo
Ellie Connours
Khaki Watters
Macie Connours

11/30/2024 19:56:04

Since Your Gone
Coronas Moving Baby
Genuine Shake Em
Stel Got Fire

Hot Pursuit of Fame
Soto

Paco

o&Y
FireNFrostedCash
Just Send Rip

Last Minute Guy
Jlo

Frankie

Blue

Little Bitta Boo

Lil D

Casey

Dibs
shezagenuineknockout
Arlo

15.455 1d1

15.653
16.022
16.518
16.738
17.232
17.275
17.309

17.46
17.546
17.692
17.878
18.312
18.369
21.381

o O O O o

1d 2

2d1
2d2

wn

v n

126
84

84
56

15.455 1d
16.455 2d

Youth



MGTJ Jackpot only 11.30.2024.xIsx

Brandi Heath
Tammie Steele
Emily Nuanes
Jodie Congdon
Sissy Castoro
Chris Ryan

NO TIMES

Emily Nuanes
Kathy Dickason

11/30/2024 19:56:04

Teller She's Raren Hot
Dazzles Lil Sis
HottRodd Hannah
Sam

Kasino's Clean Slate
Tex

Hutts Revenge
Smoke

15.922 1d1
16.349 1d2
16.59
18.467 2d1
19.864 2d 2
26.287

50
34

34
22

15.922
16.922

Senior



